Tavlit Handmatige filter PP 1
1/2" binnendraad 10bar

120micron RVS gaas zwart type
Eitan (7028560)
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TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Kleur

Type

Materiaal

Materiaal filterelement

Materiaal afdichting

Verbinding

Lengte

Werkdruk

Capaciteit

Filtrage

Filtrage

Maat

Gewicht

Filteropp.

Hoogte

BackflushOutlet

zwart

Eitan

PP

RVS gaas

EPDM

binnendraad

257 mm

10 bar

15 m3/h

120 micron

120 mesh

11/2"

1.3 kg

0.055 m?

240 mm

3/4"
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PRODUCTINFORMATIE

Wordt geleverd met een uitlaat/afvoerklep.

Gegenereerd op datum: 08-11-2025
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